ART. TOAC
QUICK CHANGE TOOL POST

FOR QUICK TOOL CHANGES THANKS TO THE LOCK / UNLOCK LEVER.
COMPOSED OF: - 1 TOOL POST - 4 FLAT TYPE TOOL HOLDERS.

Length

Width

Height

Hole

Tool height

Gross weight
Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

100 mm

100 mm

92 mm

22,22 mm

25 mm

18,24 kg
320x315x160 h mm
8012667213732

CFERVE

%

5

H

v
ESSSSSSS

L)

—————————

L
FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368 erVI m
®

Vat not included



